
Tennis Club  

Thursdays 3pm -4pm  
 

 

 

 

I am delighted to be able to offer tennis coaching again this term. 

Tennis coaching sessions will be taking place at school this term. The sessions will include 
instruction on all of the following: 

∙    Racket Handling 

∙    Basic striking skills 

∙    Racket and Ball control 

∙    Rallying Skills 

∙    Ball Sense training including throwing/catching 

Dates: 

• Thursday 24th April 

• Thursday 1st May 

• Thursday 8th May 

• Thursday 15th May 

• Thursday 5th June 

• Thursday 12th June 

• Thursday 19th June 

• Thursday 26th June 

• Thursday 3rd July 

• Thursday 10th July  

No Club May 22nd due to PTA event 

Please book via the link below 

https://activities.bookpebble.co.uk/activity/international-tennis-coaching-spring-tennis-dropmore-

slough-1e9f3757-4510-49a9-ba43-da3db6eef99c 
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